
KNIPEX Quality – Made in Germany 

Protected. Organised. Ready to hand.   
Sets of pliers in a two-colour foam tray.  

    pliers arranged clearly and well 
protected 

    organisational system suitable  
for all common tool trolleys  
and workbenches 

    a choice of three sets:  
Basic, circlip pliers and water 
pump pliers



Your distributor

L1
00

 0
20

24
/0

1/
03

.0
9/

3.
00

0/
EN

  P
rin

te
d 

in
 G

er
m

an
y.

KNIPEX-Werk 
C. Gustav Putsch KG

Oberkamper Strasse 13 
42349 Wuppertal (Germany)

Tel.: +49 (0) 202 – 47 94-0 
Fax: +49 (0) 202 – 47 74 94

info@knipex.de 
www.knipex.de

Organised sets  
of pliers. 

Clearly organised and ready to hand,  
the sets of pliers are accommodated in  
a protective tray made of sturdy foam. 

The organisational system fits into all common tool  
trolleys and workbenches. The two-colour principle  
makes it easy to see where a tool is missing. With  
the foam trays KNIPEX offers a familiar and well-proven 
organisational system which makes the purchase of the 
sets of pliers even more attractive for a lot of users.  
A good opportunity to add to and update the ranges.

KNIPEX sets of pliers in a foam tray:
  two-colour, sturdy foam
  a well-proven protective and organisational system 
  suitable for all common tool trolleys and  

workbenches 
  accurately fitting recesses for holding KNIPEX pliers
  foam tray dimensions (L x W x H): 335 x 165 x 33 mm

Organisation is easy:  
three sets of pliers in a  
two-colour foam tray.

Article-No.
EAN 

4003773- Contents

00 20 01 V01 069645 03 05 180 Combination Pliers
26 15 200 Chain Nose Side Cutting Pliers
74 05 180 High Leverage Diagonal Cutters
87 01 250 KNIPEX Cobra® Water Pump Pliers

1095

00 20 01 V02 069652 48 11 J1 Precision Internal Circlip Pliers

48 11 J2 Precision Internal Circlip Pliers

48 21 J21 Precision Internal Circlip Pliers

49 11 A1 Precision External Circlip Pliers

49 11 A2 Precision External Circlip Pliers

49 21 A21 Precision External Circlip Pliers  

915

00 20 01 V03 069669 85 01 250  KNIPEX SmartGrip® Water Pump Pliers
87 41 250 Multiple Slip Joint Spanner
87 51 250 KNIPEX Cobra® ES Water Pump Pliers

1065

90°

90°

00 20 01 V01 00 20 01 V02 00 20 01 V03

g


