KNIPEX

## Protected. Organised. Ready to hand. Sets of pliers in a two-colour foam tray.



## Organised sets of pliers.

Clearly organised and ready to hand, the sets of pliers are accommodated in a protective tray made of sturdy foam.

The organisational system fits into all common tool trolleys and workbenches. The two-colour principle makes it easy to see where a tool is missing. With the foam trays KNIPEX offers a familiar and well-proven organisational system which makes the purchase of the sets of pliers even more attractive for a lot of users. A good opportunity to add to and update the ranges.

## KNIPEX sets of pliers in a foam tray:

- two-colour, sturdy foam
- a well-proven protective and organisational system
- suitable for all common tool trolleys and workbenches
- accurately fitting recesses for holding KNIPEX pliers
- foam tray dimensions (L x W x H): 335 x 165 x 33 mm









00 20 01 V01

00 20 01 V02

00 20 01 V03



Article-No.	EAN 4003773-	Contents	ΔΔ g
00 20 01 V01	069645	03 05 180 Combination Pliers 26 15 200 Chain Nose Side Cutting Pliers 74 05 180 High Leverage Diagonal Cutters 87 01 250 KNIPEX Cobra® Water Pump Pliers	1095
00 20 01 V02	069652	48 11 J1 Precision Internal Circlip Pliers  48 11 J2 Precision Internal Circlip Pliers  48 21 J21 Precision Internal Circlip Pliers  49 11 A1 Precision External Circlip Pliers  49 11 A2 Precision External Circlip Pliers  49 21 A21 Precision External Circlip Pliers  49 21 A21 Precision External Circlip Pliers	915
00 20 01 V03	069669	85 01 250 KNIPEX SmartGrip® Water Pump Pliers 87 41 250 Multiple Slip Joint Spanner 87 51 250 KNIPEX Cobra® ES Water Pump Pliers	1065

Your distributor



## KNIPEX-Werk C. Gustav Putsch KG

Oberkamper Strasse 13 42349 Wuppertal (Germany)

Tel.: +49 (0) 202 - 47 94-0 Fax: +49 (0) 202 - 47 74 94

info@knipex.de www.knipex.de